

State Vs. Bhajan Lal CIS No. CHI 78-2016

Present: Sh. Vinod Kumar, APP for the State assisted by Sh. JD Kantiwal
Advocate counsel for complainant.
Accused on bail with counsel Sh. Surin Karwasara, Advocate

Sh. JD Kantiwal Advocate filed power of attorney on behalf of the complainant Mohinderpal. Three prosecution witnesses Mohinderpal, Santosh Kumar and Rajinder Kumar present and examined. Ld. APP for the State vide his separately recorded statement given up witnesses Gurmangat, SI Bhola Singh and SI Baljit Singh being unnecessary. Remaining prosecution witnesses be summoned for 21.10.2017.

Date of order: 18.09.2017

Kamalpreet Kaur

Stenographer Gr. II

Next date: 21.10.2017

Purpose : prosecution evidence

Jasveer Singh, PCS

JMIC, Abohar

UID PB 0505