

Present: Sh. R. S. Jossan, APP for the State
All accused on bail with counsel, Sh. Surin Karwasara, Advocate

Learned APP for the State gave up Pws Bagh Ram and Pawan Kumar being unnecessary. PW8 Sandeep Kumar is present and examined. No other PW is present or served. Remaining PWs be summoned for 05.09.2018.

Date of Order: 03.08.2018
Dheeraj Kumar
Stenographer G-III
Next Date:- 05.09.2018
Purpose

Daleep Kumar, PCS
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class,
Abohar, UID PB0428