

State of Punjab VS Satish Kumar etc.

Present; Shri Hardeep Kumar, APP for the State, assisted by
Shri Amit Kashyap, Advocate counsel for complainant.
Proceedings against accused Jagmail Singh abated.
Accused Kartar Singh died.
Remaining accused on bail with counsel.

Ld. Counsel for complainant has stated that he had filed
an appeal/revision in the Court of Sh. P.S. Rai, Ld. ASJ, Gurdaspur
but no stay order has been granted. Partly arguments had already
been heard. The case is adjourned to 11.01.2024 for remaining
arguments.

Date of Order: 21.12.2023

Sandeep Kumar., Stenographer-III

(Madan Lal)
ACJM/CJSD/Gurdaspur
(UID NO.PB0200)